

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 12-846 Version: 1 Name: Strenghening Gaps between Seniors and Youth

Type:Informational ReportStatus:Placed on FileFile created:10/6/2012In control:County ClerkOn agenda:Final action:11/1/2012

Title: From the Director, Department on Aging, submitting an informational report outlining actions taken by

the Milwaukee County Department on Aging in partnership with the Commission on Aging Intergenerational Council to develop a plan that will assist with strengthening and bridging gaps between older adults and youth. (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY

THE COMMITTEE)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. CB Resolution, 3. Audio HHN 10/24/12

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/1/2012	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	RECEIVED AND PLACED ON FILE	Pass
10/24/2012	1	Health and Human Needs Committee	RECEIVE AND PLACE ON FILE	Pass
10/11/2012	1	Board Chair	ASSIGNED	

From the Director, Department on Aging, submitting an informational report outlining actions taken by the Milwaukee County Department on Aging in partnership with the Commission on Aging Intergenerational Council to develop a plan that will assist with strengthening and bridging gaps between older adults and youth. (INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)